
MENU
BREAKFAST Served until 11:30am BURGERS

LOADED FRIES

Cheese Burger

All of the above are served in a Brioche Bun, with Fries.
Add an extra Beef Pattie £2, extra Chicken Fillet £1.50,
Extra Cheese 50p

Mexican Fries

BBQ Pulled Pork Fries

Salt n' Pepper Chicken Fries

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£10.50

6oz Beef Pattie, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickles.

Fries, Cheese, Beef Chilli Con Carne, Sour Cream, Jalapenos

Fries, BBQ Pulled Pork, Cheese, BBQ Sauce, Pickles.

Fries, Fried Chicken, Salt n' Pepper Seasoning, Onions,
Peppers, Curry Sauce.

Bacon Cheeseburger
6oz Beef Pattie, Bacon, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickles.

Mexican Burger
6oz Beef Pattie, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Beef Chilli
Con Carne, Jalapenos, Crushed Tortilla Chips.

BBQ Beef Burger
6oz Beef Pattie, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion,
Pickles, Pulled Pork, BBQ Sauce.

£10.00

£10.50

£10.50

Chicken Mayo Burger
Southern Fried Fillet, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Mayo.

£9.00

BBQ Chicken & Bacon Burger
Southern Fried Fillet, Cheese, Bacon BBQ Sauce, Lettuce,
Tomato, Onion.

Vegan Spicy Bean Burger £9.00
Spicy Bean Pattie, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Sweet Chilli in a
Vegan Bun. Add an extra Bean Burger for £1.50. Served with
Fries.
Chilli Cheese Dog £10.00
Beechwood Smoked Hot Dog, Beef Chilli Con Carne, Cheese,
Jalapenos. Served with Fries.

NACHOS
Mexican £9.00
Tortilla Chips, Beef Chilli Con Carne, Cheese, Sour Cream, Jalapenos

SIDES
Fries £3.75
Cheesy Fries £4.75
Fries & Gravy £4.75
Fries & Curry £4.75
Gravy/Curry/Coleslaw £1.50
Bread & Butter £1.70

KIDS MEALS
Sausage
Hot Dog
Chicken Nuggets
Giant Fish Finger
Beef Burger
Cheese Burger
Cheese & Tomato Pizza
All served with Fries
Cheese or Ham Sandwich

£4.75

£4.75
£4.75

£4.75

£3.75

£4.75
£4.75
£4.75

STRIPS AND FRIES
Chicken Strips and Fries £8.50
Choose Southern Fried or Breaded Strips, Choose Garlic,
Sweet Chilli or BBQ Dip OR Hot Honey Drizzle

Toast

Breakfast Sandwich

Full English Breakfast

£2.30

£4.75

£8.25
2 Each of Bacon, Sausage, Eggs and Hash Browns
with a Grilled Tomato and Mushrooms.

Toasted Teacake £3.60

BBQ Pulled Pork
Brioche Bun, Lettuce, BBQ Pulled Pork, Pickles,
Homemade Slaw, served with Fries.

£9.50

Chip Butty £4.75
Served on a buttered Bread Bun

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

HOT SANDWICHES & WRAPS
Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap

Salt n' Pepper Chicken Wrap

Chicken Goujons, Iceberg Lettuce, Sweet Chilli, Mayo.

Salt n' Pepper seasoned Chicken Goujons,  Grilled
Onions & Peppers, Curry Sauce.

Vegan Sweet Chilli Spicy Bean Wrap
Spicy Bean Pattie, Iceberg Lettuce, Sweet Chilli.

Tuna, Red Onion Lettuce, Mayo
Tuna Mayo Wrap

Fish Finger Sandwich
Jumbo Battered Fish Fingers, Lettuce, Tartare Sauce.
BLT
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo.

Chicken Goujons, Lettuce, Mayo
Chicken Mayo Wrap

PANINIS
Tuna and Mozzarella

Ham and Cheese
Mozzarella and Tomato

£7.25

£7.25
£7.25

All Hot and Cold Sandwiches, Wraps, Flatbreads and Paninis are
served with Tortilla Chips Homemade Slaw and Balsamic Glazed
Salad. Swap to fries for £1 *not including pulled pork bun & chip
butty

Buttered Bread Bun £5.50
Ham, Cheese or Tuna Mayo.

Romana Style Flatbread £6.50
Ham, Cheese or Tuna Mayo

COLD SANDWICHES

POTATO SKINS
Fried Potato Skins £5.00
Choose 1  from Garlic, Sweet Chilli or BBQ Dip 

Bacon, Sausage, 2 Eggs or Vegetarian Sausage on a
buttered white roll. Add Mushrooms, or Tomatoes to any
breakfast item for 50p.

TOASTIES
Cheese and Onion

Cheese
Ham and cheese

£4.50

£4.25
£4.75

JACKET POTATOES

Chilli Con Carne
Cheese £6.30

£7.00
Tuna Mayo £7.00
BBQ Pulled Pork £7.75
All served with Homemade Slaw and Balsamic
Glazed Salad. Add extra Cheese for 50p

£9.00
FOLDED FLAT BREAD
Southern Fried Chicken Strips
Served with Salad and choice of Garlic, Sweet Chilli,
BBQ or Hot Honey Drizzle

£9.00Salt n’ Pepper Chicken 
Served with Onions, Pepper and Curry Sauce

Add Red Onion Chutney for 50p

Garlic, Sweet Chilli or BBQ Dip £0.50


