

BREAKFAST

Toast	£2.30
Toasted Teacake	£3.60
Full English Breakfast	£8.25
2 Each of Bacon, Sausage, Eggs and Hash Browns with a Grilled Tomato and Mushrooms.	
Breakfast Sandwich	£4.75
Bacon, Sausage, 2 Eggs or Vegetarian Sausage on a buttered white roll. Add Mushrooms, or Tomatoes to any breakfast item for 50p.	

Served until 11:30am

HOT SANDWICHES & WRAPS

Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap	£8.00
Chicken Goujons, Iceberg Lettuce, Sweet Chilli, Mayo.	
Vegan Sweet Chilli Spicy Bean Wrap	£8.00
Spicy Bean Pattie, Iceberg Lettuce, Sweet Chilli.	
Salt n' Pepper Chicken Wrap	£8.00
Salt n' Pepper seasoned Chicken Goujons, Grilled Onions & Peppers, Curry Sauce.	
Chicken Mayo Wrap	£8.00
Chicken Goujons, Lettuce, Mayo	
Tuna Mayo Wrap	£8.00
Tuna, Red Onion Lettuce, Mayo	
Fish Finger Sandwich	£8.00
Jumbo Battered Fish Fingers, Lettuce, Tartare Sauce.	
BLT	£8.00
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo.	
BBQ Pulled Pork	£9.50
Brioche Bun, Lettuce, BBQ Pulled Pork, Pickles, Homemade Slaw, served with Fries.	
Chip Butty	£4.75
Served on a buttered Bread Bun	

PANINIS

Tuna and Mozzarella	£7.25
Mozzarella and Tomato	£7.25
Ham and Cheese	£7.25

COLD SANDWICHES

Romana Style Flatbread	£6.50
Ham, Cheese or Tuna Mayo	
Buttered Bread Bun	£5.50
Ham, Cheese or Tuna Mayo.	

FOLDED FLAT BREAD

Southern Fried Chicken Strips	£9.00
Served with Salad and choice of Garlic, Sweet Chilli, BBQ or Hot Honey Drizzle	
Salt n' Pepper Chicken	£9.00
Served with Onions, Pepper and Curry Sauce	

All Hot and Cold Sandwiches, Wraps, Flatbreads and Paninis are served with Tortilla Chips Homemade Slaw and Balsamic Glazed Salad. Swap to fries for £1 *not including pulled pork bun & chip butty

JACKET POTATOES

Cheese	£6.30
Chilli Con Carne	£7.00
Tuna Mayo	£7.00
BBQ Pulled Pork	£7.75
All served with Homemade Slaw and Balsamic Glazed Salad. Add extra Cheese for 50p	

TOASTIES

Cheese and Onion	£4.50
Ham and cheese	£4.75
Cheese	£4.25
Add Red Onion Chutney for 50p	

BURGERS

Cheese Burger	£9.50
6oz Beef Pattie, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickles.	
Bacon Cheeseburger	£10.00
6oz Beef Pattie, Bacon, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickles.	
Mexican Burger	£10.50
6oz Beef Pattie, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Beef Chilli Con Carne, Jalapenos, Crushed Tortilla Chips.	
BBQ Beef Burger	£10.50
6oz Beef Pattie, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickles, Pulled Pork, BBQ Sauce.	
Chicken Mayo Burger	£9.00
Southern Fried Fillet, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Mayo.	
BBQ Chicken & Bacon Burger	£10.50
Southern Fried Fillet, Cheese, Bacon BBQ Sauce, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion.	

All of the above are served in a Brioche Bun, with Fries. Add an extra Beef Pattie £2, extra Chicken Fillet £1.50, Extra Cheese 50p

Vegan Spicy Bean Burger	£9.00
Spicy Bean Pattie, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Sweet Chilli in a Vegan Bun. Add an extra Bean Burger for £1.50. Served with Fries.	
Chilli Cheese Dog	£10.00
Beechwood Smoked Hot Dog, Beef Chilli Con Carne, Cheese, Jalapenos. Served with Fries.	

LOADED FRIES

Mexican Fries	£9.50
Fries, Cheese, Beef Chilli Con Carne, Sour Cream, Jalapenos	
BBQ Pulled Pork Fries	£9.50
Fries, BBQ Pulled Pork, Cheese, BBQ Sauce, Pickles.	

Salt n' Pepper Chicken Fries	£9.50
Fries, Fried Chicken, Salt n' Pepper Seasoning, Onions, Peppers, Curry Sauce.	

STRIPS AND FRIES

Chicken Strips and Fries	£8.50
Choose Southern Fried or Breaded Strips, Choose Garlic, Sweet Chilli or BBQ Dip OR Hot Honey Drizzle	

NACHOS

Mexican	£9.00
Tortilla Chips, Beef Chilli Con Carne, Cheese, Sour Cream, Jalapenos	

POTATO SKINS

Fried Potato Skins	£5.00
Choose 1 from Garlic, Sweet Chilli or BBQ Dip	

SIDES

Fries	£3.75
Cheesy Fries	£4.75
Fries & Gravy	£4.75
Fries & Curry	£4.75
Gravy/Curry/Coleslaw	£1.50
Bread & Butter	£1.70
Garlic, Sweet Chilli or BBQ Dip	£0.50

KIDS MEALS

Sausage	£4.75
Hot Dog	£4.75
Chicken Nuggets	£4.75
Giant Fish Finger	£4.75
Beef Burger	£4.75
Cheese Burger	£4.75
Cheese & Tomato Pizza	£4.75
All served with Fries	
Cheese or Ham Sandwich	£3.75